
Foothill Trunk Sewer Replacement Project
Contract Change Orders

Item Amount
Original contact amount $2,869,677.00
Total Change Orders to Date (#1 - #10) $317,330.00
Total Project Cost $3,187,007.00


	Slide Number 1

