
Foothill Trunk Sewer Replacement Project
Contract Change Orders

Item Amount
Original contact amount $2,869,677.00
Total Change Orders to Date (#1 - #12) $366,294.00
Total Project Cost $3,235,971.00

Looking west behind Corona Circle

Looking south on Aguilar Road


